FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
SC CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SCE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SCENARIOZ LIMITED

SCENT LONDON LIMITED

SCG FINANCE LIMITED

SCHLEGEL (U.K.) ENGINEERING LIMITED
SCHOOL CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS USA LIMITED
SCHOOL LIFE LIMITED

SCHOOL OF IGBO STUDIES LIMITED
SCHOOLS TRAINING FOR WORK LIMITED
SCHOOL TRACKING LIMITED

SCHRADER INSULATION LTD
SCHROEDER COMPUTING LIMITED
SCHULTZ BROWNE LIMITED

SCHWAKS LEISURE & ENTERTAINMENT LTD
SCI DOMAINE DE GUIBERT LTD.
SCIENCE BY SCIENCE LIMITED
SCIENCE-PARTNERS LIMITED
SCIMITAR SYSTEMS LTD.
SCINTILLARTS VENTURES LTD

S COLLING CONSULTING LIMITED
SCOOTERMATIX LIMITED

SCOOTING GECKO! LTD

SCOPE DIGITAL LIMITED

SCOPEVITAL LIMITED

SCORPION FABRICS LIMITED

SCOTTEX (U.K.) LIMITED

SCOTT TRADING LTD

SCOTTWOOD ST JOHNS MANOR 2 LIMITED
SCOTTWOOD WHEELERS COURT LIMITED
S COX CARPENTRY LIMITED
SCRAPBOOKINGMAD LIMITED

SCRAP METAL RECYCLING LIMITED
SCREEN NATION LIMITED

SCRUB YOUR RUG LTD

SCS PRIVATE LIMITED

SCSSAFETY1ST LIMITED

SCULPHER GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

S. D & W CONSTRUCTION LTD

S ELECTRICAL LIMITED

S FOOD AND DAIRY SUPPLIES LTD
SDG SECURITIES LIMITED

S D LEASING LIMITED

SDL NORWAY LIMITED

S.D.M. BAU LIMITED

SEALING PRODUCTS (HALIFAX) LIMITED
SEALTEC LIMITED

SEA PRODUCTS (WIGAN) LIMITED
SEARCH SOLUTIONS (NORTH EAST)
LIMITED

SEARCHTHEINTERNET.CO.UK LIMITED

07230627
05816076
06683196
06707663
07199311
01158348
07028054
06991921
07033512
07250131
06736858
07229010
06351472
04846731
05206018
07023513
06741585
03376267
05135564
04546270
07426494
06648178
06739061
06908540
06859731
03760408
01919893
03783013
07265409
04492397
04335816
06430088
07065837
07277435
06906999
07250868
06650574
07266817
06786613

03209916
05457462
07259655
04954645
07242386
04489712
06766046
06899213
01507555
00099366
07257878

04645465

SCANNELL SECURITY & RAILWAY
SERVICES LTD

SCARLETT CONSULTING LIMITED

SCARLETT RED CONSULTING LTD

S.C. ASSOCIATES (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

SEATEK ENERGY LIMITED

SEAVIEW CORPORATION LIMITED

SEAWAVE LIMITED

SEA WHARF MARKETING LTD

SEBASGOTOL PUB LTD

SEBASTIAN LEE LTD

SECCO (UK) LTD

SECKLOE 372 LIMITED

SECLOG LIMITED

SECOND QUARTET DEVELOPMENT
(NOMINEE) LIMITED

SECRETARIAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SECRET GALICIA LIMITED

SECRET HARBOUR LIMITED

SECRET LONDON LIMITED

SECTOR UNITED LTD.

SECURABILITY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SECURE AIRPORTS LTD

SECURE FUTURE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SECURE LOCKSMITHS LTD

SECURE NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED

SECURITAS UK LIMITED

SECURITAS PROPERTIES SOUTH LIMITED

SECURITY CONULTANTS UK (SCUK) LTD

SECURITY ICON LIMITED

SECURITY OBSCURITY LIMITED

SECURITYWISE SW LIMITED

SEDDON INVESTMENTS & VENTURES LTD

SEDDON STOCKPORT LIMITED

SEDDON WILMSLOW LIMITED

S EDWARDS LTD

SEE-BRIGHTON COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

SEEDAY LIMITED

SEEDY BUSINESS LIMITED

SEE EUROPE TOURS TRANSPORT LIMITED

SEEMECOACHME LIMITED

SEEM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SEEN TWO LIMITED

SEFTON ARNOLD LIMITED

SEFTON SPORTS VILLAGE LIMITED

SEISMIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

SEKRAB 2009 LIMITED

SELECTED MOTORS LIMITED

SELECT IMAGING LTD

SELECTIVE HR CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

07248395

06909890
06952601
04485376
05447006
07180850
06945544
07249284
07709537
07249064
07246192
06463500
05282666
05785594

05652139

05769551
07228097
04519209
06046157
05656608
07266837
06258896
07266556
05803153
06006615
06023424
07130486
06908751
06136285
07266362
07295573
05712390
06228215
07267479
07093129

05819927
06976127
07260825
07281920
06988666
05488364
07260386
06736540
07264067
05040741
07261279
06712841
07247434
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